Town of Franklin

Water Pollution Control Authority

7 Meeting House Hill Road
Franklin, Connecticut

The Town of Franklin is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7

8)

9)

AGENDA
Regular Meeting
November 8" 2023
6:15 PM
Town Hall
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Call to Order
Recognition of Visitors:
Correspondence:
Additions to the Agenda:
Review of Minutes
a) August 2" 2023
Financial Report
Old Business:
a) Update on Water and Sewer System
New Business:
a) Discussion on maintenance contracts
Public Comments:

10) Announcement of Next Meeting:
11) Adjournment.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87831596949?pwd=cFMzT1d6NmIYOXA5NFIQSWI6aFVJdz09

Meeting ID: 878 3159 6949
Passcode: 667650

Dial by your location: 1 (929) 205 6099 US (New York)
Find your local number: https://usO04web.zoom.us/u/fe4b3birG

C. Grant
First Selectman
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